ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, NYK 1 : York - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 307 Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
2 299 St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
3 286 Northallerton College, Northallerton
4 277 Hymers College, Hull
5 276 Ashville College, Harrogate
6 235 Pocklington School, York
7 156 South Craven School, Keighley
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 376 St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2 300 Pocklington School, York
3 224 Hymers College, Hull
4 224 Northallerton College, Northallerton
5 211 Skipton Girls' High School, Skipton
6 211 Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate
7 205 Ashville College, Harrogate
8 137 South Craven School, Keighley

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
421
386
348
265
231
208
126
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St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
Hymers College, Hull

Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
Ashville College, Harrogate
Northallerton College, Northallerton
Pocklington School, York

South Craven School, Keighley

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
391
312
285
280
208
178
160
130
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School

St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate
Ashville College, Harrogate

Hymers College, Hull

Pocklington School, York
Northallerton College, Northallerton
South Craven School, Keighley
Skipton Girls' High School, Skipton
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