ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, NYK 1 : York - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	307	Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
2	299	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
3	286	Northallerton College, Northallerton
4	277	Hymers College, Hull
5	276	Ashville College, Harrogate
6	235	Pocklington School, York
7	156	South Craven School, Keighley

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	376	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2	300	Pocklington School, York
3	224	Hymers College, Hull
4	224	Northallerton College, Northallerton
5	211	Skipton Girls' High School, Skipton
6	211	Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate
7	205	Ashville College, Harrogate
8	137	South Craven School, Keighley

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	421	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2	386	Hymers College, Hull
3	348	Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
4	265	Ashville College, Harrogate
5	231	Northallerton College, Northallerton
6	208	Pocklington School, York
7	126	South Craven School, Keighley

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	391	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2	312	Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate
3	285	Ashville College, Harrogate
4	280	Hymers College, Hull
5	208	Pocklington School, York
6	178	Northallerton College, Northallerton
7	160	South Craven School, Keighley
8	130	Skipton Girls' High School, Skipton